
OKLAHOMA MACHINE QUILTERS ASSOCIATION
Published Membership

CITY NAME BUSINES NAME
BUSINESS 

PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL / WEBSITE A B CQ E E2E FM P/D Q R T/M TL TQ
Chickasha Steelman, Phylis Steelman's 405-224-2036 405-222-8493 phylis.steelman@yahoo.com 4 4

Choctaw Ballard, Kimbra KT Quilting Studio 405-401-3918 Ktquiltingstudio@gmail.com
Choctaw Hernandez, Jana Peace by Piece Quilting 405-517-9495 quiltdiva4@cox.net 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

facebook.com/peacebypiecequilting
Choctaw Reynolds, Barbara 757-869-8793 barreynolds@aol.com

Edmond Gard, Sandy Outback Quilts 405-640-4024 outbackquilts@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Edmond Schlegel, Nancy 405-780-1436 nancy.s.schlegel@gmail.com

Moore Lynch, Michelle Making the Quilt 405-343-6395 lynchmobmom@sbcglobal.net 4 4 4

Mustang Bean, Annette Beanstalk Quilting 405-831-0361 beancsr@cox.net 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

beanstalkquilting@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/beanstalkquilting

Newalla Candler, Karen 405-593-3980 karencandler@netzero.net 4 4 4 4 4

Newcastle Gramling, Audrey 405-306-6110 audreylms@yahoo.com
Newcastle Gramling, Cathy 405-203-3913 gramling82@gmail.com

Norman Marlatt, Mary K Created4Christ 580-618-5234 mary@created4christ.com 4 4

www.created4christ.com
Norman Torneten, Rita Bobbin Along Quilting 405-360-9307 405-436-4554 seemesew@hotmail.com 4 4 4 4 4

OK City Cerny, Diane Designs Completed 405-488-5492 cernydm@gmail.com

Tuttle Brown, Julie The Crazy Quilt Co. 405-921-3974 mrs.juliedbrown@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Union City Meritt, Vonnie
Stitching Creations by 
Vonnie 405-262-3354 meritt73@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 4 4

Yukon Burger, Carmen Burger Quilts 405-887-1050 carmella2022@yahoo.com 4 4 4 4

Yukon Hall, Karen 405-476-2942 kfhall84@gmail.com

KEY:

A Applique

B Binding

CQ Custom Quilting

E Embroidery

E2E Edge to Edge Quilting

FM Free-Motion Quilting

P/D Pick-up / Delivery

Q Piecing, Quilt-making

R Robotic Quilting

T/M T-Shirt/Memory Quilts

TL Teach Longarming

TQ Teach Quilting


